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Under 10 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 8:00 
AM
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Thrower Toby *AUS  U10 M
  2   Fletcher Mitchell *AUS  U10 M

Under 12 Girls Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Fletcher Ellouise *AUS  U12 F

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Reeves Taj AUS  U12 M

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Bray Georgia *AUS  U14 F
  2   Thrower Ellie *AUS  U14 F
  3   Appleton Selina *AUS  U14 F

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Hayes Laura *AUS  U17 F
  2   Green Daisy *AUS  U17 F
  3   Reeves Zarhli *AUS  U17 F
  4   Sweeney Jada *AUS  U17 F
  5   Hayes Erica *AUS  U17 F
  6   Appleton Kristy *AUS  U17 F
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Under 21 Women Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Stephen Lauren *AUS  U21 F
  2   Macdonald Caitlin *AUS  U21 F
  3   Dennis Caitlin *AUS  U21 F
  4   Bennett Milla *AUS  U21 F

Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Bray Mitchell *AUS  U17 M
  2   Pigdon Nate *AUS  U17 M
  3   Saddington Jacob *AUS  U17 M
  4   Woods Jack *AUS  U17 M
  5   Macdonald Ryan *AUS  U17 M
  6   Sheehy Jett *AUS  U17 M
  7   Bickerton Hayden *AUS  U17 M
  8   O'Connor Callum *AUS  U17 M
  9   Green Fletcher *AUS  U17 M
  10   Mcnamara Oscar *AUS  U17 M
  11   Mitchell Fyn *AUS  U17 M
  12   Smith Bryce *AUS  U17 M

Under 10 Boys Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - 10:30 AM
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Thrower Toby *AUS  U10 M
  2   Fletcher Mitchell *AUS  U10 M

Under 12 Girls Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Fletcher Ellouise *AUS  U12 F

Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Bray Georgia *AUS  U14 F
  2   Thrower Ellie *AUS  U14 F
  3   Appleton Selina *AUS  U14 F
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Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Reeves Taj *AUS  U14 M

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Reeves Zarhli *AUS  U17 F
  2   Sweeney Jada *AUS  U17 F
  3   Green Daisy *AUS  U17 F
  4   Hayes Laura *AUS  U17 F
  5   Appleton Kristy *AUS  U17 F
  6   Hayes Erica *AUS  U17 F

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Christie Max *AUS  U21 M
  2   Butlin Lochie *AUS  U21 M
  3   Werner Alexei *AUS  U21 M
  4   Saddington Corey *AUS  U21 M
  5   Cosgriff Ben *AUS  U21 M
  6   Cornale Lucas *AUS  U21 M

Under 21 Women Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Stephen Lauren *AUS  U21 F
  2   Macdonald Caitlin *AUS  U21 F
  3   Dennis Caitlin *AUS  U21 F
  4   Bennett Milla *AUS  U21 F
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Woods Jack *AUS  U17 M
  2   Mitchell Fyn *AUS  U17 M
  3   Pigdon Nate *AUS  U17 M
  4   Mcnamara Oscar *AUS  U17 M
  5   Bickerton Hayden *AUS  U17 M
  6   Bray Mitchell *AUS  U17 M
  7   Smith Bryce *AUS  U17 M
  8   Macdonald Ryan *AUS  U17 M
  9   O'Connor Callum *AUS  U17 M
  10   Sheehy Jett *AUS  U17 M
  11   Saddington Jacob *AUS  U17 M
  12   Green Fletcher *AUS  U17 M

Under 12 Girls Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Fletcher Ellouise *AUS  U12 F

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Hayes Laura *AUS  U14 F
  2   Bray Georgia *AUS  U14 F
  3   Kilby Emma *AUS  U14 F
  4   Thrower Ellie *AUS  U14 F
  5   Appleton Selina *AUS  U14 F

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Kilby Harry *AUS  U14 M
  2   Reeves Taj *AUS  U14 M

Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Starting list - Trick Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
  1   Saddington Corey *AUS  U21 M
  2   Cosgriff Ben *AUS  U21 M
  3   Butlin Lochie *AUS  U21 M
  4   Cornale Lucas *AUS  U21 M
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Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Hayes Erica *AUS  U17 F
  2   Sweeney Jada *AUS  U17 F
  3   Reeves Zarhli *AUS  U17 F
  4   Appleton Kristy *AUS  U17 F

Under 21 Women Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Macdonald Caitlin *AUS  U21 F
  2   Dennis Caitlin *AUS  U21 F
  3   Bennett Milla *AUS  U21 F

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - 
Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 150 1   Bray Mitchell *AUS  U17 M
  2   Mcnamara Oscar *AUS  U17 M
  3   Macdonald Ryan *AUS  U17 M
  4   Green Fletcher *AUS  U17 M
  5   Pigdon Nate *AUS  U17 M
  6   O'Connor Callum *AUS  U17 M
  7   Smith Bryce *AUS  U17 M
  8   Sheehy Jett *AUS  U17 M
 165 9   Bickerton Hayden *AUS  U17 M
  10   Saddington Jacob *AUS  U17 M

Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 Starting list - Slalom/Jump Lake - Saturday - Following
 Homologation: Ranking List

                Name   Country    Categ.       Score 
 165 1   Butlin Lochie *AUS  U21 M
  2   Cornale Lucas *AUS  U21 M
  3   Saddington Corey *AUS  U21 M
  4   Cosgriff Ben *AUS  U21 M


